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ELECTRIC OVEN 10L
VINTAGE

Model: 3919/04
Code: 00C391904AR0
EAN: 8003705123663

Product specifications

Capacity 10L

Power 800 Watt

Stainless steel grill v

Aluminium tray v

Timer 60 minutes

Adjustable temperature up to 230°C

Double glass v

Temperature light 4

Attachments stainless steel grill and aluminium tray
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

37.00 cm
31.00 cm
21.00 cm
3.38 Kg
4.60 Kg
4.60 Kg

1

45

820

1640
1890

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

