



## ELECTRIC OVEN 10L VINTAGE

**Model:** 3919/04

**Code:** 00C391904AR0 **EAN:** 8003705123663

The Ariete Vintage electric oven with static function is the 10 litre electric oven perfect for preparing many rich and tasty dishes. Its compact shape and unique design make it a precious touch of shabby chic style for your kitchen, where you can always display it and keep it ready for use.

The oven warms up quickly and, thanks to the inner compact chamber and the double thermal glass, heat becomes more powerful, allowing a perfect cooking of meat roasts, fish, pan roasted vegetables, cakes, biscuits, bread, and pizza. Suitable for warming up small pizzas and sweet snacks. It is equipped with timer that can be set up to 60 minutes and temperature adjustable up to 230°C. It will come in very handy for preparing a variety of recipes to serve at table to the delight of the whole family. Complete with stainless steel grill and aluminium tray, Ariete retro Vintage oven furnishes your kitchen and gives you the pleasure to cook at home.

10 L
800 Watt
<b>✓</b>
<b>✓</b>
60 minutes
up to 230°C
<b>✓</b>
<b>✓</b>
stainless steel grill and aluminium tray



## **De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete** https://www.ariete.net/en

Product length	37.00 cm
Product width	31.00 cm
Product height	21.00 cm
Product weight	3.38 Kg
Box weight	4.60 Kg
Master weight	4.60 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	45
20 container pieces	820
40 container pieces	1640
40H container pieces	1890